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CONTRACTOR NAME

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATES,
LLC (ADTECH)

AEROTEGIC, INC.

APPLE DESIGNS, INC.

APPLE DESIGNS, INC.

APPLIED PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.
ARORA ENGINEERS, INC.

BREE & ASSOCIATES

ED3 CONSULTANTS, INC.

FLOURA TEETER LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
FOCUS: ARCHITECTURE + DESIGN, LLC

. GENSLER
. GLOBAL ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

HAYAT BROWN, LLC
ICCG, INC.

INTERVISTAS CONSULTING, INC.
KIMLEY-HORN

LEUTERIO THOMAS, LLC

NORTH ARROW

NORTHEAST COLLABORATIVE
ARCHITECTS, LLC

PEAK TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC.
PREMA, LLC

RENAISSANCE PLANNING GROUP, INC.
RICONDO & ASSOCIATES, INC.

ROSS & BARUZZINI

SANDHURST-AEC

SHAH & ASSOCIATES, INC.
SYLVESTERS, LLC

TERESA PINEDA DAVIDSON CONSULTING,
LLC

THE INTEC COMPANIES, INC. (INTECAEC)
THE JW GROUP

THE ROBERT B. BALTER COMPANY

THE ROBERT B. BALTER COMPANY

VJ ASSOCIATES

VOLKERT, INC.

VvTC

WSP USA

PLANHOLDER LIST FOR SOLICITATION 1-17-C0O95
TASK ORDER AVIATION PLANNING SERVICES, NATIONAL AND DULLES AIRPORTS

PRIMARY CONTACT

WILLIAM 'BILL' COOK

CHIEN LIU

JON HALL

KALYN HUFFMAN
TRACEY SMITH
ADAM OLIVER

CRAIG STARK
DOUGLAS E. BOYD, P.E.
SARA GOINS

AARON WEST
RICHARD BENSMAN
SUREN GOSINE
HAYAT KELIL-BROWN
HANFORD JONES

MIRA AIELLO

TAMMY JENCEN

RHEA DONES

GREGG SPAGNOLO
SYNFONI BAILEY-GREEN

MOHAMMAD TARIQ
JAY LAKSHMI

DAN HARDY

RENEE OLIVER
ALLAN SHAPIRO
KWAFO DJAN
SHREEDHAR SHAH
ALLAN SYLVESTER
TERESA P. DAVIDSON

JAMEELLA NURR

TIM SCHNEITER

MICHAEL F. KNOWLES, CPSM
TRISH MOLKAU

ELIZABETH TUICO

GINNY FINLEY

KAREN DICKERSON

DAYLE WINE

STREET ADDRESS

3915 BRUCE STREET, SUITE 305

3057 NUTLEY STREET, SUITE 122

15400 CALHOUN DRIVE, SUITE 125

514 DANIELS STREET, SUITE 129

1755 EAST PLUMB LANE, SUITE 264

1 EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 803

1227 GOOD HOPE ROAD SE, SUITE 108
6701 DEMOCRACY BOULEVARD, SUITE 300
800 NORTH CHARLES STREET, SUITE 300
4601 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE, SUITE 1000
2020 K STREET NW

6700A ROCKLEDGE DRIVE, SUITE 301

3715 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVENUE SE

1000 ATLANTIC AVENUE; KYLE WILL
BUILDING, SUITE 201

1150 CONNECTICUT AVENUE NW, SUITE
11400 COMMERCE PARK DRIVE, SUITE 400
6710 OXON HILL ROAD, SUITE 310

1200 G STREET NW, SUITE 800

1000 VERMONT AVEUE NW, SUITE 400

1050 17TH STREET NW, SUITE 1000

9522 WILLIAM KIRK LANE

1901 NORTH MOORE STREET, SUITE 1204
20 NORTH CLARK STREET, SUITE 1500

12 FERNCLIFF ROAD

7653 LEESBURG PIKE

416 NORTH FREDERICK AVENUE

18368 BLUERIDGE MOUNTAIN ROAD

616 E STREET NW, SUITE 811

2500 BRIGHTON DAM ROAD

415 MCFARLAN ROAD, SUITE 211

18 MUSIC FAIR ROAD

18 MUSIC FAIR ROAD

1825 K STREET NW, SUITE 1100

6225 BRANDON AVENUE, SUITE 540
3751 NEW YORK AVENUE, SUITE 140
1300 NORTH 17TH STREET, SUITE 1000

MWAA PLANHOLDER LISTS ARE AVAILABLE ON-LINE AT: http://www.mwaa.com/contracting

CITY, STATE, ZIP

ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305

FAIRFAX, VA 22031
ROCKVILLE, MD 20855
RALEIGH, NC 27605
RENO, NV 89502
BALTIMORE, MD 21202
WASHINGTON, DC 20020
BETHESDA, MD 20817
BALTIMORE, MD 21201
ARLINGTON, VA 22203
WASHINGTON, DC 20006
BETHESDA, MD 20817
WASHINGTON, DC 20032
CAMDEN, NJ 8104

WASHINGTON, DC 20036
RESTON, VA 20191

NATIONAL HARBOR, MD 20745
WASHINGTON, DC 20005
WASHINGTON, DC 20005

WASHINGTON, DC 20036
BURKE, VA 22015
ARLINGTON, VA 22209
CHICAGO, IL 60602
SCARSDALE, NY 10583
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22043
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20877
BLUEMONT, VA 20135
WASHINGTON, DC 20004

BROOKEVILLE, MD 20833
KENNETT SQUARE, PA 19348
OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117
OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117
WASHINGTON, DC 20006
SPRINGFIELD, VA 22150
ARLINGTON, TX 76014
ARLINGTON, VA 22209

703-627-0670

202-556-0889
301-434-4500 x115
301-434-4500 x119
775-345-1999
610-459-7944
571-237-7931
866-333-9131
410-528-8395
703-527-2280
202-721-5200
301-216-2871
202-494-1699
609-864-4756

202-688-2229
703-674-1300
301-203-1784
202-368-6066
202-888-9941

202-776-7196
571-251-1810
703-776-9922
312-606-0611 x153
914-645-9105
703-533-1413
301-926-2797
516-523-0107
202-577-8576

301-570-4100
407-413-9264
410-363-15555
410-363-1555
202 609 7480
703-286-7799
817-557-5600
202-362-2800

703-351-5218

301-434-4500

866-335-9868

703-527-2280

301-216-2871
202-494-1699
656-541-7243

202-688-2225
703-674-1350

202-888-9942

703-639-4179
312-606-0706
914-645-9105
703-533-1413

516-523-0107
202-577-8576

301-570-4100

410-363-8073
410-363-8073

703-642-8106
817-557-5602
202-362-2801
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